
Date :Drawing Number :

Rev - 1

Rev - 2

80UC DEPOSITORY
WITH WEATHERSEAL

LOCK ASSEMBLY
EXPLODED VIEW - PARTS LIST

--
AUGUST 2008 THRU MARCH 14,2012

11-29-201196-510

1

2

4

14

13

5

7
3

915

10 9

16

6

11

12

17

8

ITEM 
NO.

DRAWING 
NUMBER

PART 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 ****** 7015YA8-26D-KD KEY CYLINDER - 6 PIN 1

2 ****** ****** KEY CYLINDER TRIM (INCLUDED WITH KEY 
CYLINDER) 1

3 B8386 ****** KEYLOCK PIN SLEVE 2

4 B8377 ****** LOCK RETAINER 1

5 B3804 ****** LOCK SHAFT BRACKET 1

6 B3805 ****** LOCK CAM CASTING 1

7 B2575 ****** 80UC LOCK BOLT 1

8 B2574 ****** 80UC LOCK ANCHOR BOLT 1

9 B8384 ****** 80C LOCK BOLT ACTUATOR 1

10 B8383 ****** ACTUATOR PIVOT PIN 1

11 ****** H1050 5/16" SHAFT COLLAR 2

12 ****** H1009 NYLINER BEARING #5L2FF 2

13 ****** H0011 1/4 FLAT WASHER (PLATED) 2

14 ****** H0511 1/4-20 X 3/8" SERRATED HEX BOLT 2

15 ****** H0342 5/16" X 3/4" LONG SHOULDER BOLT 1

16 ****** H0515 1/4" X 1" LONG SHOULDER BOLT 1

17 B8387 ****** KEY LOCK PIN SLEEVE NUT 2


	Model
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


